
V-SERIES™ Standard  
& Leading-Edge SRLs

V-TEC® Standard SRL

V-EDGE® Leading-Edge SRL



V-SERIES Standard & Leading-Edge SRLs

V-TEC® Standard SRLs
With premium components and innovative engineering, the V-TEC Standard SRL offers  

controlled cable retraction—preventing excessive lifeline retraction speed and  

protecting internal parts from damage.

Easy Inspection

Clear outer housing.

Easy Transportation

Carry handle included.

Assured Safety

Spiral radial energy-absorbing 

technology requires zero 

calibration or ajustment.

Downtime Minimized

Completely field-serviceable,  

the cable, energy-absorber,  

and retraction dampener can  

all be replaced on site.

Versatile

Galvanized or stainless steel cable.

Durable

Rectraction dampening features 

control the cable speed  

to 3 m/s (<10 ft./s).

Built to Last

Stainless steel/engineered plastics.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
30 m 

(100 ft.)

7

3

2

1

6 m 

(20 ft.)

5

4

6

10 m 

(30 ft.)

15 m 

(50 ft.)



MSAsafety.com

V-EDGE® Leading-Edge SRLs
Specifically engineered and tested for use at foot-level tie off, the V-EDGE SRL meets EN 360: 2002 & VG11 sheet 60 Leading-Edge 

requirements.

Simplify Selection

Use in a variety of applications, 

from overhead to horizontal tie 

off points, and where exposed 

edges are a concern.

Get to Work Faster

Clear outer casing allows  

for quick visual inspection  

of internal components

Lower Cost of Ownership

Integrated roll cage protects 

housing when used in foot-level tie 

off. Retraction dampening feature 

controls the life line speed—

preventing unwanted damage  

and maximizing product life.

Reduce Downtime

Internal components like the 

cable and energy absorber  

can be replaced on site—

reducing repair times.

1

1

2

2

3

3

15 m 

(50 ft.)

10 m 

(30 ft.)

6 m 

(20 ft.)



Note: This Bulletin contains only a general 
description of the products shown. While 
uses and performance capabilities are 
described, under no circumstances shall 
the products be used by untrained or 
unqualified individuals and not until the 
product instructions including any warnings 
or cautions provided have been thoroughly 
read and understood. Only 
they contain the complete 
and detailed information 
concerning proper use and care 
of these products.

ID 4600-099-MC / August 2020
© MSA 2019

MSA – The Safety Company

1000 Cranberry Woods Drive  

Cranberry Township, PA 16066 USA

Phone 724-776-8600

www.MSAsafety.com

Great Britain

Hopton Park, Devizes,

Wiltshire, SN10 2JP

Phone 0800 066 2222

info.GB@MSAsafety.com

MSAsafety.com

V-TEC Standard SRLs

Part Number Description

 63206-00AEU V-TEC Standard Cable SRL, 6 m (20 ft.), galvanized cable

63306-00AEU V-TEC Standard Cable SRL, 6 m (20 ft.), stainless steel cable

63210-00AEU  V-TEC Standard Cable SRL, 10 m (30 ft.), galvanized cable

63310-00AEU V-TEC Standard Cable SRL, 10 m (30 ft.), stainless steel cable

63215-00AEU V-TEC Standard Cable SRL, 15 m (50 ft.), galvanized cable

 63315-00AEU V-TEC Standard Cable SRL, 15 m (50 ft.), stainless steel cable

63230-00AEU V-TEC Standard Cable SRL, 30 m (100 ft.), galvanized cable

63330-00AEU V-TEC Standard Cable SRL, 30 m (100 ft.), stainless steel cable

V-EDGE Leading-Edge SRLs

Part Number Description

63406-00AEU V-EDGE Leading-Edge SRL, 6 m (20 ft), galvanized cable

63410-00AEU V-EDGE Leading-Edge SRL, 10 m (30 ft), galvanized cable

63415-00AEU V-EDGE Leading-Edge SRL, 15 m (50 ft), galvanized cable

V-SERIES Standard & Leading-Edge SRLs


