V-SERIES[™] Standard & Leading-Edge SRLs





V-SERIES Standard & Leading-Edge SRLs

V-TEC[®] Standard SRLs

With premium components and innovative engineering, the V-TEC Standard SRL offers controlled cable retraction—preventing excessive lifeline retraction speed and protecting internal parts from damage.



Easy Inspection

Clear outer housing.



Easy Transportation Carry handle included.



Assured Safety

Spiral radial energy-absorbing technology requires zero calibration or ajustment.

4

Downtime Minimized

Completely field-serviceable, the cable, energy-absorber, and retraction dampener can all be replaced on site.



Versatile Galvanized or stainless steel cable.

Durable

6 COC



Built to Last Stainless steel/engineered plastics.

Rectraction dampening features

control the cable speed to 3 m/s (<10 ft./s).





V-EDGE[®] Leading-Edge SRLs

Specifically engineered and tested for use at foot-level tie off, the V-EDGE SRL meets EN 360: 2002 & VG11 sheet 60 Leading-Edge requirements.





Simplify Selection

Use in a variety of applications, from overhead to horizontal tie off points, and where exposed edges are a concern.



Get to Work Faster

Clear outer casing allows for quick visual inspection of internal components



Lower Cost of Ownership

Integrated roll cage protects housing when used in foot-level tie off. Retraction dampening feature controls the life line speed preventing unwanted damage and maximizing product life.



Reduce Downtime

Internal components like the cable and energy absorber can be replaced on site reducing repair times.







V-TEC Standard SRLs

Part Number	Description
63206-00AEU	V-TEC Standard Cable SRL, 6 m (20 ft.), galvanized cable
63306-00AEU	V-TEC Standard Cable SRL, 6 m (20 ft.), stainless steel cable
63210-00AEU	V-TEC Standard Cable SRL, 10 m (30 ft.), galvanized cable
63310-00AEU	V-TEC Standard Cable SRL, 10 m (30 ft.), stainless steel cable
63215-00AEU	V-TEC Standard Cable SRL, 15 m (50 ft.), galvanized cable
63315-00AEU	V-TEC Standard Cable SRL, 15 m (50 ft.), stainless steel cable
63230-00AEU	V-TEC Standard Cable SRL, 30 m (100 ft.), galvanized cable
63330-00AEU	V-TEC Standard Cable SRL, 30 m (100 ft.), stainless steel cable

V-EDGE Leading-Edge SRLs

Part Number	Description
63406-00AEU	V-EDGE Leading-Edge SRL, 6 m (20 ft), galvanized cable
63410-00AEU	V-EDGE Leading-Edge SRL, 10 m (30 ft), galvanized cable
63415-00AEU	V-EDGE Leading-Edge SRL, 15 m (50 ft), galvanized cable

Note: This Bulletin contains only a general description of the products shown. While uses and performance capabilities are described, under no circumstances shall the products be used by untrained or unqualified individuals and not until the product instructions including any warnings or cautions provided have been thoroughly read and understood. Only read and understood. Only they contain the complete and detailed information

UNITED STATES

ID 4600-099-MC / August 2020 © MSA 2019

concerning proper use and care of these products.

MSA - The Safety Company 1000 Cranberry Woods Drive Cranberry Township, PA 16066 USA Phone 724-776-8600 www.MSAsafety.com Great Britain Honton Park, Davizas

Hopton Park, Devizes, Wiltshire, SN10 2JP Phone 0800 066 2222 info.GB@MSAsafety.com

